AW37103YXXX
Sep. 2022 V1.6
www.awinic.com                             1            Copyright © 2021 SHANGHAI AWINIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
300mA Low Quiescent Current Low-Dropout Linear Regulator
Features
⚫ Input voltage range: 1.2V to 5.5V
⚫ Fixed outputs of 0.8V, 0.9V, 1.2V, 1.5V,
2.5V,1.8V, 2.8V, 3.0V, 3.3V

Sep. 2022 V1.6
www.awinic.com                             6            Copyright © 2021 SHANGHAI AWINIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmenta
l Information
Delivery
Form
AW37103D080DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
CR MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37103D090DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
SW MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37103D120DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
VF MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37103D150DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
FR MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37103D180DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
FV MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37103D250DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
NN MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37103D280DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
YM MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37103D300DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
NS MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37103D330DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
XN MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/